

हरियाणा HARYANA

V 261251

Affidavit

I, Dr. (Ms.) Rakesh Sandhu W/o Mr. Ramesh Sandhu, Principal of Dr. Ganesh Dass D.A.V. College of Education for Women, Karnal aged about 51 years resident of Principal Resident, Dr. Ganesh Dass D.A.V. College of Education for Women, Karnal am the authorized signatory of the application made to the Regional Committee of the National Council for Teacher Education at Jaipur permanently recognised courses in Teacher Education titled B.Ed (Two Year) with intake of 150 and M.Ed (Two Year)with intake of 50.

 That the D.A.V. College Managing Committee, New Delhi -110055 is in possession of land as per the following description:-

Total Area (in Sqr. Mts.)

8687 Sqm

Address

Dr. Ganesh Dass D.A.V College of Education for Women,

Railway Road, Karnal – 132001 (Haryana)

Plot No.

4795

Khasra No.

4795

City

Karnal

District

Karnal

State

Haryana



Area in Square Meters:

Bounded by

North:

362'26"

South:

312'10"

East:

300' -

West:

276'46"

- That the land is free from all encumbrances.
- That the land is exclusively meant for running the education institution and the permission of the Competent Authority to this effect has been obtained vide report from Patwari Karnal dated 09.10.2015
- That the said premises shall not be used for running any education activity/institution, other than the teacher education programme for which recognition is being sought.
- That the copy of the affidavit shall be displayed on the website of the institution for general public.
- I do hereby swear that my declaration under Para's (1) to (6) are true and correct and that it conceals nothing and that no part of this is false. In case the contents of affidavit are found to be incorrect or false, I shall be liable for action under the relevant provision of the Indian Penal Code and other relevant laws.

ignaute: La 1 1/4

Name of the Applicant: Dr.(Ms.) Rakesh Sandhu, (Principal)

Address:

Dr. Ganesh Dass D.A.V. College of

Education for Women, Railway Road,

Karnal – 132001 (Haryana)

Tel. No.:

0184-2252335

E-mail:

dgd dav edn@yahoo.co.in

Website:

www.gddaveducationknl.org

Place: Karnal

by it soleman affirmation before me as Karnal by the deponent who was identified by Sh

1 8 DEC 2019

NOTARY PUBLIC DISTRICT KARNAL